

CNR No. DLCT11-000420-2022

CBI No. 41/2022

CBI Vs. Dr. M.P. Singh & Ors. (Rajesh Mishra)

27.07.2022

Present: Sh. Mohd. Shakeel, Sr. PP for CBI.
Accused Rajesh Mishra is present on bail.
Sh. Vijay S. Bishnoi, Advocate, Counsel for the
accused.
Vakalatnama filed.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Leave today.

Copy of chargesheet, documents and statement of
witness u/s 161Cr.P.C. supplied to the accused.

As per directions, Put up on **18.08.2022** for further
proceedings.

(Reader)
27.07.2022