

CNR No. DLCT-11-000420-2022
CBI Vs. Dr. M.P. Singh & Ors. (Rajesh Mishra)
Case FIR No. RC06A/1999/CBI/SPE/SILCHAR

01.12.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. V.K. Ojha, Sr. PP for CBI.

Accused Rajesh Mishra present in person with Ms.
Priyal Garg, Advocate/Counsel for the accused.

As per directions, put up on **06.01.2023** for the purpose
already fixed.

(Reader)
01.12.2022