

cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/31.01.2025

CNR No. DLCT11-000420-2022
CBI vs. M. P. singh & Ors. (Rajesh Mishra)
CBI No. 41/2022

31.01.2025

Present: Sh. A. K. Kushwaha, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
Accused Rajesh Mishra is present on bail (through
VC)
Sh.Kanhaiya Singhal, Ld. Counsel for accused
Rajesh Mishra.

PW-27 Sanjay Banerjee and PW-28 M. T. Mang are
present.

The examination in chief of witnesses i.e. PW-27
Sanjay Banerjee earlier recorded on 07.09.2010 and PW-28 M.
T. Mang earlier recorded on 28.09.2010 and 03.11.2010 are
adopted by Ld. Sr. Prosecutor. They are cross examined and
discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 24.02.2025.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/31.01.2025