

CNR No. DLCT11-000420-2022
CBI vs. M. P. Singh & Ors. (Rajesh Mishra)
CBI No. 41/2022

22.04.2025

Present: Sh. A. K. Kushwaha, Ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
Accused Rajesh Mishra present on bail (through
VC).
Sh.Ajay Kumar and Sh.Prasanna, Ld. Counsels for
accused.

No PW is present today.

Put up for PE on 29.05.2025.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/22.04.2025